
(I) (a) STATEMENT SHOWING SHARE HOLDING PATTERN FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 31/12/2014 
SCRIP CODE: 10021 121 COMPANY NAME: KANUNGO FINANCIERS LIMITED 

For KANUNGO 

DIRECTOR 

I: EGD OFF: - I ,  Gibson Lane, Room No. 102, First Floor, Kolkata - 7000069, West Bengal 
AI)'l IN OFFICE: - 3 1 - B, 3 RD Floor, Ajanta Complex, Income Tax, Ahmedabad - 380009 , Gujarat 

Mail at: - k_a~~~n~)~nanciers@,~~nail.com , website:- www.kanun~ofinanciers.con~ 

Partly paid - up Shares 

Held b promoter1 romoter roup 
Held by Public 

Total 

Outstanding Convertible 
Securities 

eld by promoter1 promoter group 

No. o f  Partly 
Paid up Shares 

/ 
NIL 
NIL 

No. o f  Outstanding 
Securities 

NIL 

As a % of total no. of 
Partly Paid Up Share 

NIL 
NIL 

As a % of total no. o f  
outstanding 
Convertible 
securities 

NIL 

As a % of  total No. 
o f  shares of the Company 

NIL 
NIL 
NIL 

As a % of  total no. of shares 
of the Company assuming 

ful l  convrsion of  the 
convertible securities 

NIL 
Held by Public 

Total 

_ -, . - >- *A-  --, "..,>" + r v  > 

Warrants 

Held by promoter1 promoter group 
Held by Public 

Total 
Total paid - up capital of the 

company, assuiming full 
conversion of warrants and 

convertible securities 

NIL 
NIL 

No. o f  Warrants 

NIL 
NIL 
NIL 

240000shares 

NIL 
-- NIL 

- 
As a % of total no. o f  

Warrants 

NIL 
NIL 
NIL 

NIL 
NIL 

As a % of  total no. of shares 
o f  the Company assuming 

full convrsion of 
Warrants 

NIL 
NIL 
NIL 

. 



Date:- 011011201 5 I For Kanungo Financiers Limited 
Place: Kolkata 

Director 



(I) (c) STATEMENT SHOWING SHAREHOLDING OF PERSONS BELONGING TO 
THE CATEGORY OF "PUBLIC" AND HOLDING MORE THAN 1% OF THE 
TOTAL NO OF SHARES 

) STATEMENT SHOWING SHAREHOLDING OF PERSONS BELONGIG TO 
MOTERS 8 PROMOTER GROUP 

Name of Shareholder No of Shares as % of Shares Pledged or otherwise 
Shares Total no of Number as a As a % of 

shares Percentag of grand total 

-" 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 - 
8 
9 
10 
11 

No of Shares I to  Total No of Shares 
indicated in  Statement at 

I para (I)(a) above. 
I 

No. 

-.- 

Name of Shareholder 

4 
5 
6 

SAVITA RANI MANGLA 
KRISHAN KUMAR MANGLA 
ARCHNAVIJAY 
ALPANA MANGLA 
POONAM MANGLA 
ARPANA JAlN 
JITENDRAKUMAR GARG 
SAROJ BALA GARG 
NEHAGARG 
MAYANK GARG 
DlPlKA GARG 
Total 

- - . T:-: 

1 
2 
3 

7 
8 
9 

10 

Vinodbhai Narandas Patel 
Rameshbhai Narandas Shroff 
Chandrikaben A. Patel 

471 00 
10000 
5000 
5000 

10000 
10000 
5000 
2000 
3000 
4000 
3000 

1041 00 

*; -- - . -- ---- . - 

Dah~ben Narandas Patel 
Ashw~hbhai Narandas Patel 
Patel V~malaben R 

VINODBHAI CHIMANLAL MOD1 
RAMESHBHAI CHIMANLAL MOD1 
VARSHABEN VII\JODBHAI MOD1 
LAXMIBEN RAMESHKLIMAR MOD1 

6000 
9000 
6600 

19.63 
4.17 
2.08 
2.08 
4.17 
4.17 
2.08 
0.83 
1.25 
1.67 
1.25 

- 43.38 

--- ..-*- ' *%.A A*.%.,<, . , e l  <.,=r.- b-;r. 

2.5000 
3.7500 
2.7500 

8000 
8900 
6900 
7900 

7000 
8900 
5700 

3.3333 
3.7083 
2.8750 
3 2917 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0.00000 

2.9167 
3.7083 
2 3750 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
u' 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0.00000 
0.00000 
0.00000 
0 00000 
0.00000 
0.00000 
0.00000 
0.00000 
0.00000 
0.00000 
0 00000 
0.00000 



(I)(~)(i i)  Statement showing holtline: ofsecurities (including shares, warrants,  convertible securities) o f ~ e r s o n s  (together with 

w y  

Sr. No. r Na~ne(s) of the 
sharcliolde~(s) and 

the Persons Acting in 
Concert (PAC) with 

them 

NIL 

Numb 
of shar 

Total shares 
(including 
underlying 

shores 
assuming full 
conversion of 
warrants  and 

convertible 
securities) as 

a 
% of diluted 
share capital 

Shares as a Details of w a r r a n t s  Details of convertible 

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 

percentage 
of 

total 
number of 

shares 
{i.e., Grand 

0 0 NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 

securities 

For Kanungo Financiers Lim 

Number of As a % total Number of % w.r.t 
"- 

(A)+(B)+(C warrants number  of convertible total 
) indicated war ran ts  of  securities number of 

in the  held convertible 
Statement same class securities 

a t  para of the same 
(I)@) class 

a hnvel 



(I) (d) STATEMENT SHOWING DETAILS OF LOCKD IN SHARES 
SCRIP CODE:10021121 COMPANY NAME: KANUNGO FINANCIERS LIMITED 

Type of Outstanding DR No of No of Shares shares underlying 01s 
((ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.) Outstanding underlying DRs as % of Total Shares 

DRs 01s DRs. indicated in Statement 
at para (I)(a) above. 

NIL NIL NIL 

' ~ r .  No Name of Shareholder No of Locked-in % to Total 
Shares - No of Shares 

NIL NIL NIL 

TOTAL LOCKED IN SHARES NIL NIL 

-- - UNDERLYING SHP,RES ARE IN EXCESS OF -1% OF THE TOTAL NO. OF SHARES , -- 
Sr. No Name of pe of Outstanding No of Shares shares underlying 01s 

the ((ADRs, GDRs, SD DRs as % of Total Shares 

I 1 DR I I 01s DRSI 1 indicated in Statement 1 
Holder 

NIL NIL NIL 
at para (!)(a) above. 
NIL 


